
Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Big Boss In Cowtown Benjamin Baldus 75.50 Theresa Woodard12.00

2 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 73.00 Mike A Major11.00

3 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 71.50 Doyle L Reeves10.00

4 348 Rocknroll Jonez Brianna J Wallis 71.00 Michelle D Reding9.00

5 199 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 71.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis8.00

6 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap7.00

7 308 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 68.00 Renate Lynn Finley6.00

8 367 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 67.00 B Hull Barbee5.00

9 266 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 65.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta4.00

10 365 Driftwoods Pecos SEV Troy D Jones 65.50 B Hull Barbee3.00

11 350 TAMU Onceinablumoon Sarah J Keil 65.50 TRUDY DAY2.00

12 164 Just A Fancy Step Jennifer Matthews Williams 60.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle1.00



Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 153 Gunners Mega Rascal Mozaun McKibben 74.00 Mozaun McKibben15.00

2 99 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 73.00 Tom & Jennifer Neel14.00

3 264 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.50 Robert Muir13.00

4 334 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 71.50 MARCY BLAKELY12.00

5 148 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 71.00 Natalie Graham Leach11.00

6 313 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.50 Molly Whitehead10.00

7 302 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 69.00 Sherri Fischer9.00

8 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 68.50 Emily Woodard8.00

9 19 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)7.00

10 323 Dry Doc Lemac Frank A DeLeon 68.00 Frank A DeLeon6.00

11 166 Mr Gunsmoke Dunnit Jennifer Matthews Williams 67.50 Patricia H Nunley5.00

12 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 66.50 Joe Edward Woodard4.00

13 325 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 65.00 Stephanie S Stolte3.00

14 349 Fancy Little Catstep Sarah J Keil 63.50 TRUDY DAY2.00

DQ 318 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 0.00 Phoebe L. Spencer0.00



Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry 75.00 Philip and Judy Fortenberry26.00

2 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 74.50 Mary Beth  Meier25.00

3 264 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir24.00

4 153 Gunners Mega Rascal Sarah Anne McKibben 73.00 Mozaun McKibben23.00

5 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry Walker22.00

6 369 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 72.00 Audrey Whitehead21.00

7 194 Roo Starlet Teresa Triplitt 72.00 Teresa Triplitt20.00

8 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 72.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless19.00

9 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 72.00 Kim Bishop18.00

10 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 72.00 Emily Woodard17.00

11 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 71.50 Joe Edward Woodard16.00

12 302 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 71.50 Sherri Fischer15.00

13 204 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 71.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS14.00

14 148 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 71.00 Natalie Graham Leach13.00

15 323 Dry Doc Lemac Frank A DeLeon 70.50 Frank A DeLeon12.00

16 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.50 Marsha Heap11.00

17 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg10.00

18 217 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (Collegiate) 70.00 Kinsey J Jones9.00

19 19 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 69.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)8.50

19 325 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 69.50 Stephanie S Stolte8.50

21 308 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 69.50 Renate Lynn Finley6.00

22 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 68.50 TYLER O'NEAL5.00

23 357 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 66.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

24 177 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Rivers 65.50 Rebecca Rivers3.00

OP 25 99 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 70.00 Tom & Jennifer Neel2.00

OP 26 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 67.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg1.00



Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry Walker10.00

2 217 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (Collegiate) 72.50 Kinsey J Jones9.00

3 194 Roo Starlet Teresa Triplitt 72.00 Teresa Triplitt8.00

4 204 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 71.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS7.00

5 197 RC Continentalchrome Cassandra Brown 70.00 Cassandra Brown6.00

6 357 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 67.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

7 327 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 67.00 Richard   Cooper4.00

8 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 66.50 James McDavid3.00

9 196 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 65.50 Cassie Brown2.00

10 276 HOWDY ROWDY STERLING Jody Pfeuffer 58.50 RAY AND SANDRA 1.00



Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 194 Roo Starlet Haylee Triplitt 72.50 Teresa Triplitt8.00

2 259 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 72.50 Doug Vicars7.00

3 185 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.00 Grace M Estes6.00

4 275 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 71.50 Jody Pfeuffer5.00

5 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

6 318 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 69.00 Phoebe L. Spencer3.00

7 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 68.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel2.00

8 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 67.00 Skylar Rose Duleba1.00



Show #B0755 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Ranch Riding (09/08/2017)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 275 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 72.00 Jody Pfeuffer9.00

2 243 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 71.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel8.00

3 281 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 71.50 Skylar Rose Duleba7.00

4 194 Roo Starlet Haylee Triplitt 69.00 Teresa Triplitt6.00

5 298 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 68.50 Brittany Jones5.00

6 291 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 64.50 Brittany Jones4.00

7 280 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 64.00 ALICIA DULEBA3.00

8 297 Lilbita Poco N Peppy Lillian Sloan 61.00 Molly Whitehead2.00

9 364 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 60.00 Emma Katheen Karle1.00


